Director acceptable to both parties, either the AGENCY or the Business School may terminate this 
Agreement upon thirty (30) calendar days notice to the other party.

2. Contribution.

2.1 Contribution.  In support of the Program, AGENCY shall contribute 
Seventy Five Thousand Dollars ($75,000.00) (the “Contribution”) to the Business School.

2.2 Cash Payment.  The AGENCY shall pay the Contribution to the Business 
School within thirty days of execution of this Agreement.

2.3 Housing Units.  The AGENCY shall secure, and be responsible for all